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Pari-Match League
2016/17 12th round, Match #72

Friday, 22.10.2016, 19:30, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 8°C. Spectators: 1280

«Volyn» Lutsk

3 : 0

«Dnipro» Dnipro

73 Marchuk Andrii
47 Romaniuk Yurii
24 Mikha
13 Shabanov Artem
7 Herasymiuk Oleh (C)
9 Memeshev Redvan
20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
97 Dudik Artem
59 Deda Yaroslav
18 Loginov Sergii
38 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
42 Nedilko Vitalii
76 Liashenko Andrii
22 Shapoval Vladyslav
78 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
25 Nykytiuk Andrii
50 Shandruk Roman
80 Marushka Ruslan

Coach
Kvartsianyi Vitalii

12 Lunin Andrii
2 Vlad Alexandru Nicolae
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Vakulko Yurii
11 Bohashvili Yevgen
14 Cheberiachko Ievgenii
25 Kogut Igor
36 Pico
39 Svatok Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Bashtanenko Oleksii
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
17 Balaniuk Denys
28 Nazarenko Sergiy
71 Lopyronok Maksym
99 Lunov Maksym

Coach
Mykhaylenko Dmytro

Referee:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Hryso Yaroslav

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
Security Officer:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 12th round, Match #72
Friday, 22.10.2016, 19:30, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 8°C. Spectators: 1280

«Volyn» Lutsk 3 : 0 «Dnipro» Dnipro
9 Memeshev Redvan 26'

59 Deda Yaroslav
76 Liashenko Andrii 46'

54' 25 Kogut Igor

97 Dudik Artem 55'

61' 11 Bohashvili Yevgen
17 Balaniuk Denys

61' 36 Pico
10 Kocherhin Vladyslav

38 Petrov Serhii 65'

20 Zaderetskyi Dmytro
22 Shapoval Vladyslav 70'

70' 25 Kogut Igor
28 Nazarenko Sergiy

13 Shabanov Artem 71'

22 Shapoval Vladyslav 86'

9 Memeshev Redvan
80 Marushka Ruslan 90+2'

80 Marushka Ruslan 90+4'
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